DeclLast
ZACHERY
ZACHERY
ZAROOR
ZAROOR
ZAWASKI
ZAWASKI
ZEISSEL
ZELLMER
ZEMLAM
ZEMLAN
ZERWAS
ZERWAS
ZETMEIR
ZIEGLER
ZIESING
ZIMMERMAN
ZINO
ZMUNT
ZOOK
ZROMS
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUFALL
ZUMBRO
ZUMBRO
ZUMBRO
ZUMBRO
ZUNIDA
ZWINGER
ZWIRTZ

DecFrst
LILLIAN H.
WILLIS K.
BLANCHE
FRED

JOSEPH
LAHOMA
ROBERT HOLLIS
MARY

PAUL

PAUL

JOSEPH A
LENA A

LENA

FRANK

MARY PERDUE
RUTH E.

MAE FULLER
FRANCES
AGNES L.
FRANK

ANNA YANKEE
BEN H.

EDGAR
GEORGE
GEORGE

H.O.

HERBERT J.
INF. OF JOHN
INF. OF OTTO
INF.OF GEORGE
J.O.

LENA

LOUIS
MARGARET
MARY

NANNIE J.
OTTO
SUZANNA COBB
CHARLES W.
CLYDEC
ETHEL CLAPPER
MILDRED M
AUGUSTINE
FRANK

EARL D.

DeathDate DeathCause

8/22/1978 ASHD
9/2/1936 PARALYSIS
8/7/2003

3/27/1992

5/29/1989
5/5/2001

4/25/1984 PLANE CRASH

5/16/1992

2/16/1949 PREMATURE
8/9/1954
1/6/1964
1/17/1951 ARTERIAL HEM
7/13/1933 GUN SHOT
3/23/1946 HEPATITIS
1/6/2004
5/20/1978
7/13/1938 NEPHRITIS
BRIGHTS DISEASE
8/4/1912
1/27/1968 CARCINOMA
3/5/1906 R.R. ACCIDENT
2/15/1901 CHOLERRA
1/24/1905 HEART FAILURE
8/31/1912 R.R. ACCIDENT
11/24/1904 TYPHOID FEVER
1/24/1976 ASHD
5/1/1917 PREMATURE
4/9/1900
8/31/1988
1/2/1923 PNEUMONIA
1/19/1961
7/3/1955 CANCER
4/22/1929 INFLUENZA
5/30/1936 CEREBRAL HEMM.
2/14/1927 LETHANEMIA
12/24/1927 LIVER CANCER
8/12/1978 NOT GIVEN
12/22/1934 UGINA PECTORIS
1/10/1977 N.G.
3/4/1975 ASHD
11/1/1986 ASHD
11/19/1921 SENILITY
5/13/1936 PNEUMONIA
3/17/1989

DeathPlace
TULSA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKGOEE, OK
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
PRYOR, OKLA.
GUNTER, TEXAS

MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE

SAN FRANCISO, CALIFORNIA
DURANT

EL PASO, TX

MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE
GREENWOOD, MO
CHECOTAH, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

OKLHOMA CITY, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
WARNER, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA.
TULSA, OKLA.
TULSA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
OKATAHA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE

Blk
016
016
136
136

129
154
071
135
135

132
137
073
019
112
140
132
034
034
070
068

068
068
068
070
068

068
068
068
068
068

068
068
068
010
010

010
081
137
150

Lot
008
008
020
019

001
030
001
023
021
030
030
224
023
006
034

050
013
004
003
010

010
010
010
003
007

010
007
010
010
010

007
007
007
013
013

013
005
254
019

Spc DecYrs DecMos

008
009
002
003
005
004
008
004
018
003
002
003
001
004
005
008
010
004
126
055
010
005
001
004
007
003
011
003
001
002
004
010
009
008
010
005
006
013
005
002
002
004
207
001
006

0
0

o
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